
500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 86 Kuhn, Lasse SG Poseidon Eppelheim JuM00 1 2 6 : 1 3 
2 77 Steißlinger, Nico LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes AkM97 1 2 6 : 4 0 
3 53 Werner, Jan TSV Amicitia Viernheim JgM01 1 2 7 : 0 2 
4 79 Lebhardt, Philipp LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes S1M85 1 2 7 : 5 3 
5 94 Sampetro Ruiz, Angel Karlsruhe Lemminge S1M85 2 2 8 : 1 2 
6 76 Sokolski, Simon LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes S1M86 3 2 8 : 4 5 
7 15 Rieger, Simon TV 1892 Neckarhausen AkM90 2 2 8 : 5 3 
8 82 Schmidinger, Hendrik LT Uni Mannheim AkM94 3 2 9 : 0 3 
9 80 Angstenberger, Simon SV Nikar Heidelberg AkM97 4 2 9 : 3 7 

10 78 König, Michael LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes S1M82 4 2 9 : 3 9 
11 12 Maas, Oliver Soprema Team TSV Mannheim JgM01 2 2 9 : 5 5 
12 62 Stähle, Andreas SV Nikar Heidelberg S2M70 1 3 0 : 3 8 
13 22 Struppler, Erik TV Herxheim S1M80 5 3 0 : 3 9 
14 45 Hoffmann, Mark MTG Mannheim Triathlon S2M74 2 3 1 : 0 0 
15 20 Zimmermann, Maik RSC Kirrlach Triathlon S2M77 3 3 1 : 0 7 
16 31 Butzer, Peter Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. S3M66 1 3 1 : 1 3 
17 4 Kuhn, Marc TS Durlach S2M74 4 3 1 : 2 0 
18 1 Lebeau, Malte TSG Maxdorf AkM89 5 3 1 : 4 5 
19 42 Ullrich, Christoph S1M85 6 3 1 : 4 9 
20 3 Raß, Michael MTG Mannheim Triathlon S2M76 5 3 2 : 1 8 
21 24 Herden, Matthias MTG Mannheim Triathlon S3M68 2 3 2 : 3 6 
22 83 Dewald, Dirk S2M76 6 3 2 : 3 7 
23 13 Baum, Hannes TSG Godramstein AkM97 6 3 2 : 5 3 
24 89 Wittlinger, Bernd TSG Grünstadt S1M79 7 3 2 : 5 8 
25 72 Behr, Klemens GSV Maichingen Triathlon AkM91 7 3 3 : 0 0 
26 21 Hüller, Kai LSV Ladenburg S1M87 8 3 3 : 0 3 
27 93 Fochler, Steven Otherside S1M82 9 3 3 : 1 4 
28 46 Pannewitz, Bernd Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S3M63 3 3 3 : 1 5 
29 74 Hoffmann, Joachim DJK Feudenheim S3M66 4 3 3 : 2 3 
30 52 Schmidt, Christian Waldparkstompers S3M65 5 3 3 : 3 1 
31 63 Noll, Peter SV Nikar Heidelberg S2M70 7 3 3 : 3 5 
32 23 Denig, Frank Tri-Treff Storz S3M66 6 3 3 : 5 9 
33 2 Bauer, Timo Omnia facit voluntas S2M71 8 3 4 : 2 7 
34 43 Rensch, Frank SG Nußloch Abt. Schwimmen S3M68 7 3 4 : 4 4 
35 87 Henne, Sebastian Soprema Team TSV Mannheim S1M83 10 3 5 : 0 2 
36 11 Klein, Yannick Mannheimer Versicherung AkM97 8 3 5 : 2 1 
37 5 Jentsch, Felix THAI-BOMBS MANNHEIM S2M77 9 3 5 : 5 0 
38 61 Neugebauer, Dr. Roman Bio Runner Rhein-Main S2M70 10 3 5 : 5 6 
39 17 Höfert, Andreas SV Hellas Brühl S2M70 11 3 5 : 5 9 
40 73 Pöns, Andreas SG Wadenkrampf S2M78 12 3 6 : 0 2 
40 66 Schmitt, Maximilian LU-Yorker Schobbepätzer AkM90 9 3 6 : 0 2 
42 8 Grimm, Jürgen DLRG Bruchsal S3M65 8 3 6 : 1 1 
43 6 Flett, Nico 1. FC Kaiserslautern JuM98 2 3 6 : 3 4 
44 85 Adamiec, Phil SG Poseidon Eppelheim JgM01 3 3 6 : 3 5 
45 19 Kiefer, Jürgen DLRG Bruchsal S3M65 9 3 6 : 4 0 
46 29 Bier, Marcel S1M80 11 3 6 : 5 1 
46 27 Pröll, Markus LSV Ladenburg S1M82 11 3 6 : 5 1 
48 88 Brand, Harry TSG Grünstadt S3M64 10 3 6 : 5 5 
49 39 Metzger, Sebastian S1M84 13 3 7 : 0 2 
50 33 Wetzel, Matthias United Runners of Pfalz S3M67 11 3 7 : 0 7 
51 70 Reinke, Timothy S1M79 14 3 7 : 0 8 
52 60 Schmitz, Sascha S2M74 13 3 8 : 1 1 
53 32 Wernz, Thomas WSV Lampertheim S3M63 12 3 8 : 2 1 
54 30 Zwaller, Timon LSV Ladenburg S1M87 15 3 8 : 3 0 
55 75 Rodríguez, Edwin Ernesto Latin-Power S1M79 16 3 8 : 3 6 
56 56 Graf-Zechner, Andreas Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S3M64 13 3 8 : 3 8 
57 69 Köhler, Stephan FF Neckarau S1M87 17 3 8 : 4 0 
58 67 Fischer, Gerrit Feuerwehr Neckarau AkM90 10 3 8 : 5 4 
59 18 Höfert, Jan JgM01 4 3 9 : 0 3 
60 7 Klein, Michael Mannheimer Versicherung S2M74 14 3 9 : 1 4 
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500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 25 Buchmann, Nils DLRG Harsewinkel AkM95 11 3 9 : 5 6 
62 59 Meißgeier, Achim MTG Mannheim Triathlon. S3M59 14 4 0 : 2 7 
63 28 Kassun, Thomas S2M69 15 4 1 : 1 1 
64 92 Raabe, Achim Run 2 Run S3M63 15 4 1 : 1 9 
65 50 Patzelt, Volker ÖAV Reichenberg S3M63 16 4 1 : 2 1 
66 34 Schuck, Jürgen S3M64 17 4 1 : 2 8 
67 64 Fischer, Marcel S2M78 16 4 2 : 0 1 
68 16 Gremmelspacher, Rainer MTG Mannheim Triathlon. S4M56 1 4 2 : 0 5 
69 91 Schumacher, Clemens AkM91 12 4 2 : 3 0 
70 44 Straßburger, Patrick AkM95 13 4 2 : 3 8 
71 47 Nitsch, Ralf Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S3M64 18 4 3 : 0 4 
72 49 Schweim, Wolfgang www.runningwolf.de S4M52 2 4 3 : 1 0 
73 26 Jakubik, Robert S3M68 19 4 4 : 2 8 
74 10 Maser, Torsten Mannheimer Versicherung S2M76 17 4 5 : 0 4 
75 51 Baschta, Gerd KSV Reichelsheim S3M59 20 4 5 : 3 3 
76 58 Schmidt, Bastian S1M87 18 4 5 : 4 0 
77 37 Dr. Seip, Gunter Uli S3M65 21 4 7 : 4 2 
78 71 Caccamo, Francesco ASG-Triathlon Hockenheim S3M63 22 4 9 : 3 8 
79 38 Bretschneider, Thomas SG Neptun Lampertheim S3M64 23 4 9 : 5 9 
80 90 Gebhart, Joachim LT Karlstern S3M63 24 5 1 : 2 7 
81 36 Jendryschik, Gerhard LC Donnersberg S5M48 1 5 1 : 5 8 
82 81 Blunk, Felix Blasser Rotwein S1M88 19 5 1 : 5 9 
83 48 Ullrich, Rainer Grünstadt S5M48 2 5 7 : 0 8 
84 65 Erdem, Ufuk AkM90 14 1 : 0 2 : 2 4 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 132 Hartl, Natascha S1W88 1 2 9 : 2 5 
2 109 Ellmark, Nina Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S2W78 1 3 0 : 2 5 
3 126 Petersen, Frederike SRH Campus Sports JuW98 1 3 0 : 2 7 
4 135 Matheis, Carina LSV 07 JuW98 2 3 0 : 4 7 
5 104 Bieneck, Johanna S1W81 2 3 1 : 5 0 
6 137 Heidemann, Silke TSV Amicitia Viernheim S3W68 1 3 2 : 0 3 
7 113 Hornig, Maja MTG Mannheim Triathlon S2W78 2 3 2 : 2 6 
8 133 Jauchstetter, Lea JgW01 1 3 3 : 0 6 
9 122 Kalteyer, Annalena SV Nikar Heidelberg AkW95 1 3 3 : 2 1 

10 117 Großmann, Franziska LSV Ladenburg. S1W85 3 3 4 : 4 5 
11 128 Schmidt, Nina Waldparkstompers JuW99 3 3 5 : 3 7 
12 134 Hafke, Veronika SG Wadenkrampf AkW90 2 3 5 : 4 5 
13 130 Otto, Dina Tria Echterdingen S1W88 4 3 5 : 4 8 
14 111 Gremmelspacher, Regina Soprema Team TSV Mannheim S3W67 2 3 6 : 5 0 
15 124 Schäfer, Anja LSV Ladenburg S1W88 5 3 7 : 1 6 
16 112 Denig, Sabine Tri-Treff Storz S2W71 3 3 8 : 4 1 
17 125 Mickiewicz, Joanna LSV Ladenburg. S1W86 6 3 9 : 1 9 
18 106 Blaszkiewitz, Lilian S1W86 7 3 9 : 2 3 
19 103 Kell, Nadin Schwimmverein Mannheim S1W84 8 3 9 : 5 6 
20 102 Klein, Isabelle Mannheimer Versicherung AkW93 3 4 1 : 1 2 
21 123 Schneider, Melanie TV Jahn Bellheim S1W80 9 4 2 : 1 9 
22 116 Luzeau, Amelie S1W83 10 4 3 : 0 2 
23 121 Bretschneider, Petra SG Neptun Lampertheim S2W72 4 4 3 : 2 1 
24 139 Stöllger, Nikola Blasser Rotwein AkW97 4 4 3 : 2 3 
25 136 Fliedner, Melanie LSV 07. S1W80 11 4 3 : 3 0 
26 114 Rothenhöfer, Lisa AkW91 5 4 5 : 5 9 
27 120 Knapp, Jutta SG Stern Rhein Neckar S3W65 3 4 6 : 2 2 
28 100 Romfeld, Elsa S2W75 5 4 7 : 2 9 
29 119 Ruschel, Manuela S3W67 4 5 0 : 0 1 
30 129 Hiller, Laura AkW90 6 5 1 : 1 7 
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500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

31 107 Stephan, Kerstin S1W83 12 5 3 : 1 7 
32 105 Bieneck, Angelika S4W52 1 5 4 : 1 4 
33 118 Knecht, Monika fitplus Heddesheim S4W51 2 5 6 : 2 4 
34 110 Schmid, Andrea S1W87 13 5 9 : 4 7 
35 138 Rice, Sheila TV Mussbach S4W49 3 1:07:04*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 15-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Werner, Jan TSV Amicitia Viernheim JgM01 1 2 7 : 0 2 
2 12 Maas, Oliver Soprema Team TSV Mannheim JgM01 2 2 9 : 5 5 
3 85 Adamiec, Phil SG Poseidon Eppelheim JgM01 3 3 6 : 3 5 
4 18 Höfert, Jan JgM01 4 3 9 : 0 3 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 15-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Jauchstetter, Lea JgW01 1 3 3 : 0 6 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 86 Kuhn, Lasse SG Poseidon Eppelheim JuM00 1 2 6 : 1 3 
2 6 Flett, Nico 1. FC Kaiserslautern JuM98 2 3 6 : 3 4 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 126 Petersen, Frederike SRH Campus Sports JuW98 1 3 0 : 2 7 
2 135 Matheis, Carina LSV 07 JuW98 2 3 0 : 4 7 
3 128 Schmidt, Nina Waldparkstompers JuW99 3 3 5 : 3 7 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 77 Steißlinger, Nico LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes AkM97 1 2 6 : 4 0 
2 15 Rieger, Simon TV 1892 Neckarhausen AkM90 2 2 8 : 5 3 
3 82 Schmidinger, Hendrik LT Uni Mannheim AkM94 3 2 9 : 0 3 
4 80 Angstenberger, Simon SV Nikar Heidelberg AkM97 4 2 9 : 3 7 
5 1 Lebeau, Malte TSG Maxdorf AkM89 5 3 1 : 4 5 
6 13 Baum, Hannes TSG Godramstein AkM97 6 3 2 : 5 3 
7 72 Behr, Klemens GSV Maichingen Triathlon AkM91 7 3 3 : 0 0 
8 11 Klein, Yannick Mannheimer Versicherung AkM97 8 3 5 : 2 1 
9 66 Schmitt, Maximilian LU-Yorker Schobbepätzer AkM90 9 3 6 : 0 2 

10 67 Fischer, Gerrit Feuerwehr Neckarau AkM90 10 3 8 : 5 4 
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500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

11 25 Buchmann, Nils DLRG Harsewinkel AkM95 11 3 9 : 5 6 
12 91 Schumacher, Clemens AkM91 12 4 2 : 3 0 
13 44 Straßburger, Patrick AkM95 13 4 2 : 3 8 
14 65 Erdem, Ufuk AkM90 14 1 : 0 2 : 2 4 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 21-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Kalteyer, Annalena SV Nikar Heidelberg AkW95 1 3 3 : 2 1 
2 134 Hafke, Veronika SG Wadenkrampf AkW90 2 3 5 : 4 5 
3 102 Klein, Isabelle Mannheimer Versicherung AkW93 3 4 1 : 1 2 
4 139 Stöllger, Nikola Blasser Rotwein AkW97 4 4 3 : 2 3 
5 114 Rothenhöfer, Lisa AkW91 5 4 5 : 5 9 
6 129 Hiller, Laura AkW90 6 5 1 : 1 7 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 79 Lebhardt, Philipp LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes S1M85 1 2 7 : 5 3 
2 94 Sampetro Ruiz, Angel Karlsruhe Lemminge S1M85 2 2 8 : 1 2 
3 76 Sokolski, Simon LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes S1M86 3 2 8 : 4 5 
4 78 König, Michael LSV 07 Die Schwimmer, die bes S1M82 4 2 9 : 3 9 
5 22 Struppler, Erik TV Herxheim S1M80 5 3 0 : 3 9 
6 42 Ullrich, Christoph S1M85 6 3 1 : 4 9 
7 89 Wittlinger, Bernd TSG Grünstadt S1M79 7 3 2 : 5 8 
8 21 Hüller, Kai LSV Ladenburg S1M87 8 3 3 : 0 3 
9 93 Fochler, Steven Otherside S1M82 9 3 3 : 1 4 

10 87 Henne, Sebastian Soprema Team TSV Mannheim S1M83 10 3 5 : 0 2 
11 29 Bier, Marcel S1M80 11 3 6 : 5 1 
11 27 Pröll, Markus LSV Ladenburg S1M82 11 3 6 : 5 1 
13 39 Metzger, Sebastian S1M84 13 3 7 : 0 2 
14 70 Reinke, Timothy S1M79 14 3 7 : 0 8 
15 30 Zwaller, Timon LSV Ladenburg S1M87 15 3 8 : 3 0 
16 75 Rodríguez, Edwin Ernesto Latin-Power S1M79 16 3 8 : 3 6 
17 69 Köhler, Stephan FF Neckarau S1M87 17 3 8 : 4 0 
18 58 Schmidt, Bastian S1M87 18 4 5 : 4 0 
19 81 Blunk, Felix Blasser Rotwein S1M88 19 5 1 : 5 9 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 132 Hartl, Natascha S1W88 1 2 9 : 2 5 
2 104 Bieneck, Johanna S1W81 2 3 1 : 5 0 
3 117 Großmann, Franziska LSV Ladenburg. S1W85 3 3 4 : 4 5 
4 130 Otto, Dina Tria Echterdingen S1W88 4 3 5 : 4 8 
5 124 Schäfer, Anja LSV Ladenburg S1W88 5 3 7 : 1 6 
6 125 Mickiewicz, Joanna LSV Ladenburg. S1W86 6 3 9 : 1 9 
7 106 Blaszkiewitz, Lilian S1W86 7 3 9 : 2 3 
8 103 Kell, Nadin Schwimmverein Mannheim S1W84 8 3 9 : 5 6 
9 123 Schneider, Melanie TV Jahn Bellheim S1W80 9 4 2 : 1 9 

10 116 Luzeau, Amelie S1W83 10 4 3 : 0 2 
11 136 Fliedner, Melanie LSV 07. S1W80 11 4 3 : 3 0 
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500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 107 Stephan, Kerstin S1W83 12 5 3 : 1 7 
13 110 Schmid, Andrea S1W87 13 5 9 : 4 7 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Stähle, Andreas SV Nikar Heidelberg S2M70 1 3 0 : 3 8 
2 45 Hoffmann, Mark MTG Mannheim Triathlon S2M74 2 3 1 : 0 0 
3 20 Zimmermann, Maik RSC Kirrlach Triathlon S2M77 3 3 1 : 0 7 
4 4 Kuhn, Marc TS Durlach S2M74 4 3 1 : 2 0 
5 3 Raß, Michael MTG Mannheim Triathlon S2M76 5 3 2 : 1 8 
6 83 Dewald, Dirk S2M76 6 3 2 : 3 7 
7 63 Noll, Peter SV Nikar Heidelberg S2M70 7 3 3 : 3 5 
8 2 Bauer, Timo Omnia facit voluntas S2M71 8 3 4 : 2 7 
9 5 Jentsch, Felix THAI-BOMBS MANNHEIM S2M77 9 3 5 : 5 0 

10 61 Neugebauer, Dr. Roman Bio Runner Rhein-Main S2M70 10 3 5 : 5 6 
11 17 Höfert, Andreas SV Hellas Brühl S2M70 11 3 5 : 5 9 
12 73 Pöns, Andreas SG Wadenkrampf S2M78 12 3 6 : 0 2 
13 60 Schmitz, Sascha S2M74 13 3 8 : 1 1 
14 7 Klein, Michael Mannheimer Versicherung S2M74 14 3 9 : 1 4 
15 28 Kassun, Thomas S2M69 15 4 1 : 1 1 
16 64 Fischer, Marcel S2M78 16 4 2 : 0 1 
17 10 Maser, Torsten Mannheimer Versicherung S2M76 17 4 5 : 0 4 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 109 Ellmark, Nina Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S2W78 1 3 0 : 2 5 
2 113 Hornig, Maja MTG Mannheim Triathlon S2W78 2 3 2 : 2 6 
3 112 Denig, Sabine Tri-Treff Storz S2W71 3 3 8 : 4 1 
4 121 Bretschneider, Petra SG Neptun Lampertheim S2W72 4 4 3 : 2 1 
5 100 Romfeld, Elsa S2W75 5 4 7 : 2 9 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 31 Butzer, Peter Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. S3M66 1 3 1 : 1 3 
2 24 Herden, Matthias MTG Mannheim Triathlon S3M68 2 3 2 : 3 6 
3 46 Pannewitz, Bernd Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S3M63 3 3 3 : 1 5 
4 74 Hoffmann, Joachim DJK Feudenheim S3M66 4 3 3 : 2 3 
5 52 Schmidt, Christian Waldparkstompers S3M65 5 3 3 : 3 1 
6 23 Denig, Frank Tri-Treff Storz S3M66 6 3 3 : 5 9 
7 43 Rensch, Frank SG Nußloch Abt. Schwimmen S3M68 7 3 4 : 4 4 
8 8 Grimm, Jürgen DLRG Bruchsal S3M65 8 3 6 : 1 1 
9 19 Kiefer, Jürgen DLRG Bruchsal S3M65 9 3 6 : 4 0 

10 88 Brand, Harry TSG Grünstadt S3M64 10 3 6 : 5 5 
11 33 Wetzel, Matthias United Runners of Pfalz S3M67 11 3 7 : 0 7 
12 32 Wernz, Thomas WSV Lampertheim S3M63 12 3 8 : 2 1 
13 56 Graf-Zechner, Andreas Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S3M64 13 3 8 : 3 8 
14 59 Meißgeier, Achim MTG Mannheim Triathlon. S3M59 14 4 0 : 2 7 
15 92 Raabe, Achim Run 2 Run S3M63 15 4 1 : 1 9 
16 50 Patzelt, Volker ÖAV Reichenberg S3M63 16 4 1 : 2 1 
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500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 34 Schuck, Jürgen S3M64 17 4 1 : 2 8 
18 47 Nitsch, Ralf Team Erdinger / Waldpark Devils S3M64 18 4 3 : 0 4 
19 26 Jakubik, Robert S3M68 19 4 4 : 2 8 
20 51 Baschta, Gerd KSV Reichelsheim S3M59 20 4 5 : 3 3 
21 37 Dr. Seip, Gunter Uli S3M65 21 4 7 : 4 2 
22 71 Caccamo, Francesco ASG-Triathlon Hockenheim S3M63 22 4 9 : 3 8 
23 38 Bretschneider, Thomas SG Neptun Lampertheim S3M64 23 4 9 : 5 9 
24 90 Gebhart, Joachim LT Karlstern S3M63 24 5 1 : 2 7 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 137 Heidemann, Silke TSV Amicitia Viernheim S3W68 1 3 2 : 0 3 
2 111 Gremmelspacher, Regina Soprema Team TSV Mannheim S3W67 2 3 6 : 5 0 
3 120 Knapp, Jutta SG Stern Rhein Neckar S3W65 3 4 6 : 2 2 
4 119 Ruschel, Manuela S3W67 4 5 0 : 0 1 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 16 Gremmelspacher, Rainer MTG Mannheim Triathlon. S4M56 1 4 2 : 0 5 
2 49 Schweim, Wolfgang www.runningwolf.de S4M52 2 4 3 : 1 0 

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 105 Bieneck, Angelika S4W52 1 5 4 : 1 4 
2 118 Knecht, Monika fitplus Heddesheim S4W51 2 5 6 : 2 4 
3 138 Rice, Sheila TV Mussbach S4W49 3 1:07:04*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

500m Schwimmen und 5 km Laufen  am  01.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 36 Jendryschik, Gerhard LC Donnersberg S5M48 1 5 1 : 5 8 
2 48 Ullrich, Rainer Grünstadt S5M48 2 5 7 : 0 8 
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